
 

Ranch Riding

Kathleen Ullrich-Metzner DK Dancing Boys Smoky 3 3 weniger Starts 6

M. Berger Image About Freckles 3 1 2 6

D.  Schiefer KH Whiz Master 2 2 1 5

J. Stiebritz Skipper 2 2 4

Maria Roth Imagine Fig Dream 3 3

Louisa Bretschneider Vimaria Donar 3 3

A.-K. Ramacher Chica 109 3 3

E. Laue Flash My Guns 3 3

Julia Tomkiewicz Karino 3 3

Sandra Mader Doc's Smarty 3 3

Aleksandra Rosa Karino 3 3

Jessica Päßler B Bubblegun 3 3

Elisabeth Conrad Niky Cody Star 3 3

L. Antal Peppys Golden Olena 3 3

A. Tarrach Frostis Black Velvet 3 3

Livgreet Dietrich GQH Gold Edition 2 2

Luise-Friederike Schütz Master 2 2

Maja Eckstein Mirko 2 2

S. Gärtner Sparkling Tucker 2 2

A. Scholz Codys Little Wimpy 2 2

Sabrina Schnitter Unsermädchen 2 2

K. Förster Jaecob Reburg 2 2

E. Helm Hobbits Chex 2 2

Sylvia Seeland-Hänel Zu Gut Für Bunt 2 2

L. Wetzig CP Seventyfive 1 1 2

R.-E. Heikes Chip Lil  Chocolate 2 2

K. Wachner Anatoli 2 2

Clara Häßelbarth Smooth Magic Tenja 2 2

Denise Schiefer Camaron CXX 2 2

N. Kunert Moonlight Whiz Fog 1 1 2

Siska Hamberger SV Miss Fancey Gun 1 1

Jolene Kloust IHR Rocky Road Cash 1 1

Melanie Köhler Soley 1 1

Elena Schön Granard Piebald Girl 1 1

Kristin Sando Ray Flashys Peponita 1 1

Susan Riedel Bueno 1 1

Claudia Kasten DD Just Nastys Cat 1 1

F. Hartmann Oak`n Revolution 1 1

Tabea Krause B Bubblegun 1 1

A. Scholz Codys Little Wimpy 1 1

Ranch Rail

Maxi Berger Image About Freckles 2 3 14 geschlagene Pferde 5

L. Wetzig CP Seventyfive 3 2 9 geschlagene Pferde 5

Jolene Kloust IHR Rocky Road Cash 3 3

Tabea Gojowczyk AM Dark Angel 3 3

Sylvia Seeland-Hänel Zu Gut Für Bunt 3 3

A.-K. Ramacher Chica 109 3 3

Ebigel Helm Hobbits Chex 3 3

Kornelia Helm PR He Is My Desert Son 3 3

Aleksandra Rosa Karino 3 3

P. Winzer Yankee Cashier 3 3

E.  Schön Granard Piebald Girl 1 2 3

Louisa Bretschneider Vimaria Donar 2 2

Melanie Köhler Soley 2 2

L. M. Heinrich Dun Its John Lennon 2 2

E. Laue Flash My Guns 2 2

Karolina Pfennig Whizout Gun 2 2

Julia Tomkiewicz Speedy Colonel Peach 2 2

F. -V. Schäffer Oak`n Revolution 2 2

C. Kasten DD Just Nastys Cat 1 1 2

Jacqueline Porstmann HH Black QT 1 1

Siska Hamberger SV Miss Fancey Gun 1 1

Josefine Hänselmann Smoking White Face 1 1

Sandra Mader Doc's Smarty 1 1

Victoria Grams Absolutely Golden Moon 1 1

P. Reichel Exclusive Power Gun 1 1

Reining

Kathleen Ullrich-Metzner DK Dancing Boys Smoky 3 3 weniger Starts 6

Anna Kühne Roosters Evolution 3 1 2 6

Elisabeth Conrad Niky Cody Star 2 3 5

Anke Geraldine Krümpel Ice Ice Baybe 3 3

Anna Kühne At Arrowood 3 3

Jacqueline Porstmann HH Black QT 3 3

Kerstin Libuschewski Moonlight Whiz Fog 2 2

Holly Münzner MASTER N SMOKE 2 2

Antje Tarrach Frostis Black Velvet 2 2

Kathrin Kühne Roosters Evolution 2 2

Karolina Pfennig Whizout Gun 2 2

N. Kunert Moonlight Whiz Fog 2 2

S. Bahn JJ A Lovely Gun 2 2

Mia Helene Hellwig Don Sun Burst 1 1

F. -V. Schäffer Oak`n Revolution 1 1

C. Kasten DD Just Nastys Cat 1 1

Showmanship at H.

Laynie Schulz Lasans Lucky Dude 2 2 9 geschlagene Pferde 4

Claudia Golding MP Sweety Dude 3 1 5 geschlagene Pferde 4

Constance Boldt A Southern Loper 3 3

Franziska Hartmann Oak`n Revolution 3 3

Tabea Gojowczyk AM Dark Angel 3 3

Zuzanna Odrzygóźdź GR Smooth Novelty 3 3

M.- T. Til l Surpriseable 3 3

Tabea Krause B Bubblegun 3 3

V. Laue TFR Glow In Bluelite 3 3

Theresa Kaulfuß SQ Lets Talk Cougaret 2 1 3

Josefine Hänselmann Smoking White Face 2 2

Jessica Päßler B Bubblegun 2 2

L. M. Heinrich Dun Its John Lennon 2 2

Aleksandra Rosa Karino 1 1

K. Helm Hobbits Chex 1 1

Siska Hamberger SV Miss Fancey Gun 1 1

Viktoria Möritz AF Mr Cappuccino 1 1


